RATOS AB 'B'

RATOS AB 'B'

ISIN: SE0000111940

Overview

2024/06/26 08:12:17

Price
3.294 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-2.08% (-0.07)

SE0000111940
RATO B
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,095 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

3.286 EUR (700)
3.318 EUR (700)
3.294 EUR
3.294 EUR
3.294 EUR
3.364 EUR

3.44 EUR

0.00
1
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5211078

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Sy

lh
J / i
W

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=257595520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000111940&ID_NOTATION=19641186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abdf8608e7b21d3f6eaaaf53e7852997684f781e74aefdbf511f7c308cd5d7db&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f2213250b2557e34&time=1719479439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0390e8a493d411737f0a3cb90ca0923ae2725935e5741ff7db6550e2250e24aa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e9419debc3e1a07e&time=1719479439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a29cdb49bf1af7b0be70de581f34fe57ca74adfe1d39da0b38fb60794046062e&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbad0b824ff81e8c0&time=1719479439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca23ddf5b7c4be13daf09bbc41e8356756c88857afc90033df93fbbed40b3d72&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c90077602af00885d&time=1719479439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23296a819caab8c0f1e926a144c3843ac52dac22cb6ddccb2ebd0447a2146fc0&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b5f1e8570c04cfb4&time=1719479439&tool=RSC

RATOS AB 'B'

Details

2024/06/26 08:12:17

Price
3.294 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-2.08% (-0.07)

SE0000111940
RATO B
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,095 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

3.286 EUR (700)
3.318 EUR (700)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +5.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.19
Beta 1.38
Volatility 31.02

ERSTE

Group

3.294 EUR
3.294 EUR
3.294 EUR
3.364 EUR
3.44 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1y 3y
+36.08% -32.29%
+0.89 -1.60
1.28 1.23
32.98 38.60

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

Sy

i

W

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2023/

Time

10:30

10:51

09:00

08:12

02:10

Price

3.284 EUR

37.22 SEK

37.24 SEK

3.294 EUR

3.114 USD

3.380 EUR (0)
3.395 EUR (3)

3.154 EUR (42)

2.968 EUR (27)

3.512 EUR (2024/05/27)
2.704 EUR (2024/01/22)
3.512 EUR (2024/05/27)
2.440 EUR (2023/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
3.54 367
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19641186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680428

RATOS AB 'B'

11/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 3.284 EUR 0.00 1
06/26

Berlin 2024/ 10:27 3.302 EUR 0.00 4
06/26

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18314909

RATOS AB 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
RATOS AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonas Wistrom
Anders Slettengren

Christian
Johansson
Gebauer

Joakim Twetman
Jonas Agrup

Josefine Uppling

Magnus
Stephensen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Per-Olof Ragnar
Soderberg

Jan Erik Ragnar
Soderberg

Karsten Mattias
Slotte

Tone Lunde Bakker

Ulla Viveka Litzén

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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